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General

jet black | RAL 9005 

Electrical

non DIM
PC2
13 W
non DIM
min 198 V
max 264 V
η 84 %
Constant Current
min 50 Hz
max 60 Hz
constant current 500 mA

Physical

diameter 115 mm | height 29 mm

 RAL code

1

1

https://www.xal.com/en/products/p/accessories/canopy~440033?source=Datasheets
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Circuit Breaker Types

Automatic Circuit 
Breaker Type

B10
B16
B20
C10
C16
C20

Number of 
Converters

10
17

20
16
27
33
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